

B

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.33468/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 06/06/2012 in ITA No.795/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S RESONANCE LABORATORIES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 33561 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 33569 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 33948 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP Paper Books.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 8951-8955 of 2012.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| Court Master

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | Court Master

| |